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#PreserveTheCurtis

Capital Campaign Donation Form

Name Phone #

Email (required)*

Address

Ocean Park Address

Enclosed is a donation of to support the campaign for preservation of the
Curtis Guest House, built in 1882.

In appreciation for your support for this historic campaign, gifts will be specifically recognized at
the following levels:

Founder $10,000+ ___|Benefactor $5,000+ Preservationist $2500+

Champion $1000+ Builder $500+ Advocate $100+

Make checks payable to The Educational Bureau of Ocean Park/ Capital Campaign

Credit Card # Exp. Date Security Code
Please return this form to: #PreserveTheCurtis
PO Box 7367

Ocean Park, ME 04063

| wish to remain anonymous | am interested in Ed Bureau membership

Thank you for your generosity in helping to preserve the architectural heritage, character, and
culture of Ocean Park.

* You will receive a tax receipt along with recognition for your contribution by email. If you
have any questions, please contact Beth Keene at keene1512@aol.com.



	Emailrequired: 
	Address: 
	Ocean ParkAddress: 
	Name: 
	Phone: 
	Amount: 
	ExpDate: 
	CreditCard: 
	SecurityCode: 
	Builder$500: Off
	Benefactor$5000: Off
	Founder$10,000: Off
	Champion$1000: Off
	Preservationist$2500: Off
	Advocate$100+: Off
	Anonymous: Off
	Membership: Off


